



Legislation Details

File #: 16-0058 **Version:** 1

Type: Resolution **Status:** Adopted

File created: 2/4/2016 **In control:** Consent

On agenda: 2/4/2016 **Final action:** 2/16/2016

Title: Amends a contract with B2GNow/Ask Reply, Inc. to add \$57,750 for a new total of \$1,122,362 to the total contract amount to add and maintain functionality to the current system to better track payments to subcontractors (CE61401).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0058 DIA CE61401 B2G Amendment #4 Ordinance Request, 3. CR16-0058 B2GNow Ask Reply, Inc. - MT 2-11-16, 4. B2GNow

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/16/2016	3	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
2/9/2016	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
2/4/2016	1	Consent	approved by consent	